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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Annie  Hens ley192
Iron C ross

9.550 9.525 9.6009.300 37.975
3 2 3 2T 1 

1 

Ca te lyn Dean154
Pearland Elite

9.450 9.600 9.4509.350 37.850
4T 1 1T 4T 2 

2 

Peyton Lavere ll139
Pearland Elite

9.775 9.325 9.2758.950 37.325
1 4 9T 10 3 

3 

Lyla  W ong287
Discover

9.450 9.225 9.3759.250 37.300
4T 8 4T 7 4 

4 

Addison W atson439
TAAG

9.575 9.125 9.4509.100 37.250
2 10 6T 4T 5 

5 

Chloe  S haw156
Pearland Elite

9.400 9.500 8.7259.350 36.975
7 3 1T 19 6T

6T

Eleni Rose  S tr ickle r286
Discover

9.275 9.000 9.4509.250 36.975
11 13 4T 4T 6T

6T

Rache l A tla s285
Discover

9.150 9.250 9.6008.950 36.950
13 7 9T 2T 8 

8 

Car la  Angue ira -Co lom bani319
Champion A cademy

9.450 8.825 9.3009.100 36.675
4T 16 6T 9 9 

9 

S ophia  Gayse r321
Champion A cademy

8.750 9.275 9.3509.000 36.375
20T 5T 8 8 10 

10 

M ar iah Ca te r502
Legacy

9.325 8.950 9.6258.350 36.250
9 14 15T 1 11 

11 

Br ianna  Gayse r322
Champion A cademy

9.025 9.275 8.9258.950 36.175
15 5T 9T 14 12 

12 

Kennedi W illis531
Ref lex

9.375 9.150 8.8258.350 35.700
8 9 15T 17T 13 

13 

Kaylee  Love195
Iron C ross

9.250 9.025 9.1257.900 35.300
12 12 20 11T 14 

14 

V iviana  T odd410
Above The Bar

8.950 8.450 8.9508.800 35.150
16T 19 13T 13 15 

15 

Ana lia  M ora les218
HGA

8.950 9.075 9.1257.950 35.100
16T 11 19 11T 16 

16 

A lana  T aylor201
Iron C ross

9.300 8.400 8.4008.900 35.000
10 20 12 20 17 

17 

De laney Ducke tt408
Above The Bar

8.875 8.775 8.8508.350 34.850
18T 17 15T 16 18 

18 

M ia  F reem an446
TAAG

8.550 8.650 8.9008.100 34.200
22 18 18 15 19 

19 

Chane l Bradley442
TAAG

9.100 8.900 8.8257.350 34.175
14 15 21 17T 20 

20 

M organ Uptegrove143
Pearland Elite

8.750 7.200 7.8258.800 32.575
20T 22 13T 22 21 

21 

Prom ise  A llen220
HGA

8.875 8.200 8.0006.700 31.775
18T 21 22 21 22 

22 
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